908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001
WKN: 65443P102

ISIN: US65443P1021

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
5.58 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.36% (-0.02)

US65443P1021
MASS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

173 EUR

S&P 500

2.24 USD (200)
5.79 USD (200)
5.52 USD

5.79 USD

5.47 USD

5.60 USD
5.601477 USD
251,268
1,407,420.45
3,672
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/03/13

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2l Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
E=  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65443P1021&ID_NOTATION=317407121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c1a95c2f8a3a792825b453d9aa19148e89a89d5976fa7c4846dd59bdc6dd10&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57cb6e3fb17a24155&time=1713673500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=824ebfd9db0713a4623042c6e3f103854b02af5c6aa0c19fa4037389b2aac096&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e57a7fc0345cbf55e&time=1713673500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2cdb0af17368041ec19fdec542a90fcbd457ac3a8c087da206652eddc6528b&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ba726b1d639eefcbf&time=1713673500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c37df40c51dae79773baa82143a85b966eb85f0156fc3691160999096b1962&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=c31e39a40b37c7e4f&time=1713673500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e4a81f33d93c435689379a42b1692522e53b45a5dd502c8dc4fcb8145df3e1e&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb70bdb39ddc7ee1a&time=1713673500&tool=RSC

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Details
2024/04/19 22:00:00 Sy
Price
5.58 USD
Difference ©  -0.36%(-0.02) 70.00
I
General attributes 60.00 W
ISIN US65443P1021 | \] ﬁ
Symbol MASS 50.00 | P
Exchange Nasdaq . L
Currency usD 40.00 .'Il'h‘
Sector - l"lu"MM}
Security type Stock 30.00 |
Market cap (m) 173 EUR lu'fﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 20.00 ‘ PA‘\"]'
RATAY
Market data 10.00 \t\v kN
Bid (Bid size) 2.24 USD (200) w\w
Ask (Ask size) 5.79 USD (200)
Open 552 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.79 USD
Low 5.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.60 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.601477 USD
Volume (pcs) 251,268
Trading volume 1,407,420.45 Price data
Number of trades 3,672 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.67 USD (171,570)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.55 USD (181,034)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.44 USD (178,365)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.18 USD (187,075)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.16 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) +0.00% -32.28% -89.09% YTD Low | date 5.47 USD (2024/04/18)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -2.66 -45.55 52 Weeks High | date 12.51 USD (2023/12/28)
Beta 3.00 2.04 1.94 52 Weeks Low | date 4.85 USD (2023/11/09)
Volatility 90.34 81.46 83.78

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/19 22:00 5.58 USD 1.41 3,672
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317407121

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
908 DEVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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